TRIBUNAL FECHA LUNES 10/06/2019

ROSA M2 ANGUITA RIOS

PETRONILA GARCIA LOPEZ

9:30

10:00
10.30
11:00

11:30

JOSE CABALLERO MARTOS
NAZARET DURILLO MARTINEZ
ANGELA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
ALVARO RUIZ VELAZQUEZ

CRISTINA DE TORO VARGAS-MACHUCA

TRIBUNAL FECHA LUNES 10/06/20109

LAURA MARIN CACERES

CARMEN VILLANUEVA LUPION

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

SUSANA PARRAS GONZALEZ
JESUS FRANCISCO DE OCHOA BARAJAS
JULIA LUNA ACERO

FRANCISCO JAVIER PERAGON CARAZO



TRIBUNAL FECHA MIERCOLES 12/06/2019
TERESA PEREZ GIMENEZ
LAURA MARIN CACERES

10:00 ANDREA CANIZARES CAMPAYO
10:30  VANESSA EGEA BARON

11:00  FRANCISCA CARRASCO CAHUCHOLA
11:30  YOLANGA GARCIA NAVAS

12:00  VICTORIA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

12:30 M2 DEL ROCIO GOMEZ LOPEZ

13:00 SUSANA MEMBRIVES PEREZ

TRIBUNAL FECHA LUNES 17/06/2019
ELADIO JOSE APARICIO CARRILLO
CARMEN VILLANUEVA LUPION

9:30 PABLO GARCIA ORTEGA
10:00 MIGUEL ANGEL ORTIZ HERRERA
10:30 MARIA DEL SOCORRO GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ

11:00 MARIA ROMERA RODRIGUEZ



